

BID TABULATION - Wednesday, June 20, 2018 - HIGHWAY  
 CONSTRUCTION  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. LH 4907 - Roadway reconstruction consisting of clearing, grade establishment, sand subbase, aggregate base, culverts, and restoration on 22nd Street from 142nd Avenue to 250ft north of 144th Avenue in Dorr Township, Allegan County.

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Langlois & Sons		Brenner Excavating		Weick Bros		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$40,000.00	40,000.00	122,000.00	122,000.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
Subbase, CIP	7,100	Cyd	\$5.50	39,050.00	0.01	71.00	8.00	56,800.00	8.00	56,800.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	2,100	Cyd	\$3.00	6,300.00	5.65	11,865.00	9.00	18,900.00	5.00	10,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	\$0.01	5.00	14.30	7,150.00	0.01	5.00	15.00	7,500.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	1,000	Syd	\$2.50	2,500.00	1.70	1,700.00	0.01	10.00	5.00	5,000.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$0.01	0.50	29.60	1,480.00	30.00	1,500.00	18.00	900.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	120	Ft	\$34.00	4,080.00	36.80	4,416.00	66.00	7,920.00	55.00	6,600.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	580	Ft	\$11.00	6,380.00	16.30	9,454.00	24.00	13,920.00	20.00	11,600.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	120	Ft	\$16.00	1,920.00	23.40	2,808.00	28.00	3,360.00	25.00	3,000.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	2	Ea	\$600.00	1,200.00	730.50	1,461.00	500.00	1,000.00	650.00	1,300.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	2815	Ft	\$3.00	8,445.00	3.70	10,415.50	4.00	11,260.00	4.00	11,260.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	110	Ft	\$6.80	748.00	8.85	973.50	7.00	770.00	10.00	1,100.00
Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	11	Ea	\$110.00	1,210.00	206.50	2,271.50	80.00	880.00	135.00	1,485.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	21278	Syd	\$4.10	87,239.80	4.70	100,006.60	5.75	122,348.50	4.25	90,431.50
Approach, CI II	600	Ton	\$16.00	9,600.00	15.40	9,240.00	23.00	13,800.00	15.00	9,000.00
Approach, HMA Millings	25	Ton	\$21.00	525.00	21.80	545.00	15.00	375.00	20.00	500.00
Fence, Moving	131	Ft	\$7.00	917.00	20.90	2,737.90	20.00	2,620.00	20.00	2,620.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$7,500.00	7,500.00	8,845.00	8,845.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$200.00	200.00	819.00	819.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	350	Lb	\$3.00	1,050.00	2.95	1,032.50	3.00	1,050.00	3.25	1,137.50
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	130	Sft	\$8.00	1,040.00	8.75	1,137.50	8.00	1,040.00	4.25	552.50
Plastic Drum, Hi Int, Lighted, Mod	50	Ea	\$20.00	1,000.00	21.80	1,090.00	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00
Barr Type III, Hi Int, Dbl Sided, Ltd, M	4	Ea	\$140.00	560.00	153.00	612.00	140.00	560.00	125.00	500.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	4,245	Syd	\$2.45	10,400.25	1.10	4,669.50	2.00	8,490.00	3.25	13,796.25
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	460	Ft	\$2.80	1,288.00	1.60	736.00	2.00	920.00	2.50	1,150.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	200	Ft	\$8.00	1,600.00	32.30	6,460.00	10.00	2,000.00	15.00	3,000.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	1,813.00	1,813.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
			TOTAL BID	\$296,758.55	TOTAL BID	\$363,809.50	TOTAL BID	\$379,528.50	TOTAL BID	\$299,732.75